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	Satisfaction by residents in the community

	
	Please circle the situation of residents in the community in the past three months
	No
	Rather little
	Average
	Rather a lot
	Very much

	1.
	Being familiar with the current neighbors
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2.
	Worrying
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3.
	Hoping to participate in improvement of regional affairs
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4.
	Ever helping neighbors
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



